
29.4

21.9

27.1 27.6
28.6

33.3
31.9

33.3

30.6 31.1 30.9

39.5

32.2

35.5
37.0

38.1

42.9

38.0

41.0

39.3
38.2 38.6

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013

P
e
rc

e
n

t 
G

ra
d

u
a
te

d

Cohort

Six-Year Graduation Rates 
Bachelor's Degree Seeking 

First-Time, Full-Time Freshman  

Institution-specific System-wide


